Tracking Results

Summary
V Waybill Number 2848314571
Delivered

Get Proof of Delivery

Monday, October 04, 2021

21 Delivered

20 With delivery courier

19 Arrived at Delivery Facility in MULHOUSE -
FRANCE

18 Departed Facility in MULHOUSE - FRANCE

17 Processed at MULHOUSE - FRANCE

16 Processed for clearance at MULHOUSE -
FRANCE

15 Clearance event

14 Arrived at Sort Facility MULHOUSE -

FRANCE
Sunday, October 03, 2021
13 Departed Facility in BRUSSELS - BELGIUM
12 Processed at BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

Saturday, October 02, 2021
11 Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Friday, October 01, 2021
10 Shipment on hold
9 Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Arrived at Sort Facility CINCINNATI HUB -
USA

Thursday, September 30, 2021

7 Departed Facility in MIAMI GATEWAY - USA

6 Processed at MIAMI GATEWAY - USA

5 Arrived at Sort Facility MIAMI GATEWAY -
USA

4 Departed Facility in MIAMI - USA

3 Processed at MIAMI - USA

2 Customs status updated

1 Shipment picked up

Monday, October 04, 2021 at 10:44 AM

Origin Service Area:
MIAMI, FL - USA

Destination Service Area:

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

Location

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

MULHOUSE - FRANCE

Location

BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

BRUSSELS - BELGIUM

Location

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

Location

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

Location

MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA
MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA

MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA

MIAMI, FL - USA

MIAMI, FL - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

MIAMI, FL - USA

Time

10:44 AM

9:59 AM

9:17 AM

7:16 AM

4:35 AM

4:32 AM

4:32 AM

4:18 AM

Time

6:56 PM

3:24 PM

Time

4:17 PM

Time

9:00 AM

3:29 AM

1:06 AM

Time

10:22 PM

9:47 PM

8:25 PM

8:16 PM

6:34 PM

11:34 AM

4:21 PM

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces


https://webpod.dhl.com/webPOD/DHLePODRequest?hwb=U%2FBfrrNXv7WIVnzSealgcA%3D%3D&pudate=aoYc6uODS95t8xsH2eWBkQ%3D%3D&appuid=4yrUPfs1M5gmFcTYQfZHUw%3D%3D&language=en&country=US
http://www.dhl-usa.com/en/country_profile.html
http://www.dhl.fr/en/country_profile.html

