Tracking Results

Summary



Waybill Number **2848314571** Delivered **Get Proof of Delivery**

Monday, October 04, 2021 at 10:44 AM

Origin Service Area: MIAMI, FL - USA

Destination Service Area: MULHOUSE - FRANCE

1 Pieces

Monday, October 04, 2021		Location	Time	Pieces
21	Delivered	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	10:44 AM	1 Pieces
20	With delivery courier	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	9:59 AM	1 Pieces
19	Arrived at Delivery Facility in MULHOUSE - FRANCE	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	9:17 AM	1 Pieces
18	Departed Facility in MULHOUSE - FRANCE	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	7:16 AM	1 Pieces
17	Processed at MULHOUSE - FRANCE	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	4:35 AM	1 Pieces
16	Processed for clearance at MULHOUSE - FRANCE	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	4:32 AM	1 Pieces
15	Clearance event	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	4:32 AM	1 Pieces
14	Arrived at Sort Facility MULHOUSE - FRANCE	MULHOUSE - FRANCE	4:18 AM	1 Pieces
Sunday, October 03, 2021		Location	Time	Pieces
13	Departed Facility in BRUSSELS - BELGIUM	BRUSSELS - BELGIUM	6:56 PM	1 Pieces
12	Processed at BRUSSELS - BELGIUM	BRUSSELS - BELGIUM	3:24 PM	1 Pieces
Saturday, October 02, 2021		Location	Time	Pieces
11	Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	4:17 PM	1 Pieces
Friday, October 01, 2021		Location	Time	Pieces
10	Shipment on hold	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	9:00 AM	1 Pieces
9	Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	3:29 AM	1 Pieces
8	Arrived at Sort Facility CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	1:06 AM	1 Pieces
Thursday, September 30, 2021		Location	Time	Pieces
7	Departed Facility in MIAMI GATEWAY - USA	MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA	10:22 PM	1 Pieces
6	Processed at MIAMI GATEWAY - USA	MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA	9:47 PM	1 Pieces
5	Arrived at Sort Facility MIAMI GATEWAY - USA	MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA	8:25 PM	1 Pieces
4	Departed Facility in MIAMI - USA	MIAMI, FL - USA	8:16 PM	1 Pieces
3	Processed at MIAMI - USA	MIAMI, FL - USA	6:34 PM	1 Pieces
2	Customs status updated	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	11:34 AM	
1	Shipment picked up	MIAMI, FL - USA	4:21 PM	1 Pieces